Okuma Catalog 2018108
4
R
O
D
S
MAgdA Finn lAke
BAltiC StiCk

power
Length
Casting
Wt.(g)
sections
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number
of guide
handle
style
Weight
(g)
neW BAL-S-802MH MH 8'0" 180g 2-pcs 120mm 325mm 7+TIP A 244
neW BAL-S-802H H 8'0" 100-250 2-pcs 120mm 325mm 7+TIP A 263
neW BAL-S-902MH MH 9'0" 180 2-pcs 120mm 325mm 7+TIP A 263
neW BAL-S-902H H 9'0" 100-250 2-pcs 120mm 325mm 7+TIP A 296
neW BAL-S-1002MH MH 10'0" 180 2-pcs 120mm 370mm 7+TIP A 310
MAgdA Finn lAke ROdS FeAtuRe:
BAltiC StiCk ROdS FeAtuRe:
- E-glass blank construction for maximum durability
- UFR: Increases rods lifting power and maximum strength.